
Undergraduate Program Review - Table 2
Biomedical and Electrical Engineering, Carleton University

  
Enrolment 2008 to 2012 by Majors and Year of Study

 

2008/09 2009/10 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

B.Engineering
    Biomedical & Electrical
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Biology
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Business
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Comp. Sci.
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Economics
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Mathematics
    Degree Total

 
37

 
 

1
 
 

38

 
30

 
 
 
 

2
32

 
35

 
1
 
 

2
38

 
1
 
 

1
 
 

2

 
103

 
1
2
 

4
110

 
26
1
 
 
 
 

27

 
27
1
 
 
 
 

28

 
38

 
1
 

1
3

43

 
23

 
 

1
 

2
26

 
114

2
1
1
1
5

124

 
26

 
 
 
 
 

26

 
23
1
 
 
 
 

24

 
27
1
 
 
 
 

28

 
44

 
1
1
 

1
47

 
120

2
1
1
 

1
125

 
30

 
 
 
 
 

30

 
21

 
1
 
 

1
23

 
23
2
 

1
 

1
27

 
31
1
 
 
 

1
33

 
105

3
1
1
 

3
113

 
33

 
 
 
 
 

33

 
20

 
 
 
 
 

20

 
19

 
 

2
 
 

21

 
25
4
 
 
 

2
31

 
97
4
 

2
 

2
105

Overall 38 32 38 2 110 27 28 43 26 124 26 24 28 47 125 30 23 27 33 113 33 20 21 31 105

Source: Student Records Database at provincial count date, 2008 to 2012.
Notes: 1. Enrolment has been calculated using Winter term registration status.

OIRP: August 2013
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Undergraduate Program Review - Table 2A
Biomedical and Electrical Engineering, Carleton University

  
Enrolment 2008 to 2012 by Majors and Year of Study (Percent in each Year)

 

2008/09 2009/10 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

First
Year

Second
Year

Third
Year

Fourth
Year Overall

B.Engineering
    Biomedical & Electrical
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Biology
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Business
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Comp. Sci.
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Economics
    Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Mathematics
    Degree Total

 
36%

 
 

50%
 
 

35%

 
29%

 
 
 
 

50%
29%

 
34%

 
100%

 
 

50%
35%

 
1%

 
 

50%
 
 

2%

 
103

 
1
2
 

4
110

 
23%
50%

 
 
 
 

22%

 
24%
50%

 
 
 
 

23%

 
33%

 
100%

 
100%

60%
35%

 
20%

 
 

100%
 

40%
21%

 
114

2
1
1
1
5

124

 
22%

 
 
 
 
 

21%

 
19%
50%

 
 
 
 

19%

 
23%
50%

 
 
 
 

22%

 
37%

 
100%
100%

 
100%

38%

 
120

2
1
1
 

1
125

 
29%

 
 
 
 
 

27%

 
20%

 
100%

 
 

33%
20%

 
22%
67%

 
100%

 
33%
24%

 
30%
33%

 
 
 

33%
29%

 
105

3
1
1
 

3
113

 
34%

 
 
 
 
 

31%

 
21%

 
 
 
 
 

19%

 
20%

 
 

100%
 
 

20%

 
26%

100%
 
 
 

100%
30%

 
97
4
 

2
 

2
105

Overall 35% 29% 35% 2% 110 22% 23% 35% 21% 124 21% 19% 22% 38% 125 27% 20% 24% 29% 113 31% 19% 20% 30% 105

Source: Student Records Database at provincial count date, 2008 to 2012.
Notes: 1. Enrolment has been calculated using Winter term registration status.

2. Percents indicate % of students in each level within a given academic year and degree/major (row % within academic
year).

OIRP: August 2013

Id: OPAS-503072
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