Undergraduate Program Review - Table 2 Biomedical and Electrical Engineering, Carleton University

Enrolment 2008 to 2012 by Majors and Year of Study

	2008/09					2009/10							1		2011/12							20	
	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Tl Y
B.Engineering																							Г
Biomedical & Electrical	37	30	35	1	103	26	27	38	23	114	26	23	27	44	120	30	21	23	31	105	33	20	
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Biology						1	1			2		1	1		2			2	1	3			
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Business			1		1			1		1				1	1		1			1			
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Comp. Sci.	1			1	2				1	1				1	1			1		1			
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Economics								1		1													
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Mathematics		2	2		4			3	2	5				1	1		1	1	1	3			
Degree Total	38	32	38	2	110	27	28	43	26	124	26	24	28	47	125	30	23	27	33	113	33	20	
Overall	38	32	38	2	110	27	28	43	26	124	26	24	28	47	125	30	23	27	33	113	33	20	

Source: Student Records Database at provincial count date, 2008 to 2012.

Notes: 1. Enrolment has been calculated using Winter term registration status.

Undergraduate Program Review - Table 2A Biomedical and Electrical Engineering, Carleton University

Enrolment 2008 to 2012 by Majors and Year of Study (Percent in each Year)

	2008/09					2009/10						2010/11					2011/12					
	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Overall	First Year	Second Year
B.Engineering																						
Biomedical & Electrical	36%	29%	34%	1%	103	23%	24%	33%	20%	114	22%	19%	23%	37%	120	29%	20%	22%	30%	105	34%	21%
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Biology						50%	50%			2		50%	50%		2			67%	33%	3		
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Business			100%		1			100%		1				100%	1		100%			1		
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Comp. Sci.	50%			50%	2				100%	1				100%	1			100%		1		
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Economics								100%		1												
Biomedical & Electrical/Minor in Mathematics		50%	50%		4			60%	40%	5				100%	1		33%	33%	33%	3		
Degree Total	35%	29%	35%	2%	110	22%	23%	35%	21%	124	21%	19%	22%	38%	125	27%	20%	24%	29%	113	31%	19%
Overall	35%	29%	35%	2%	110	22%	23%	35%	21%	124	21%	19%	22%	38%	125	27%	20%	24%	29%	113	31%	19%

Source: Student Records Database at provincial count date, 2008 to 2012.

Notes: 1. Enrolment has been calculated using Winter term registration status.

2. Percents indicate % of students in each level within a given academic year and degree/major (row % within academic year).

Id: OPAS-503072